
BAMS/ BUMS Level IV First Semester 

Principles of Clinical Medicine 

Name of the 

Lecturer 

Fascilitating lecturer Lecture topic hour

s 

Date  Day Time 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. KR Weerasekare Lecture topics will be 

informed prior to the 

scheduled date of each lecture. 

2 27.04.2020 Monday 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

Dr.SN Mauroof Prof. MSM Shiffa Bleeding disorders 1 28.04.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

Dr.SN Mauroof Dr.KIWK Somarathna Thalassaemias  1 30.04.2020 Thursday 10.00 am – 11.00 am 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. AWS Fawsiya Lecture topics will be 

informed prior to the 

scheduled date of each lecture. 

2 04.05.2020 Monday 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

Dr.SN Mauroof Dr. RDH Kulathunga Leukemias  1 05.05.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

Dr.SN Mauroof Dr. MIU Salma Asthma, Rhinitis, Bronchitis 1 07.05.2020 Thursday 10.00 am – 11.00 am 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

Lecture topics will be 

informed prior to the 

scheduled date of each lecture. 

2 11.05.2020 Monday 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

Dr.SN Mauroof Dr. MHM Nazeem Asthma, Rhinitis, Bronchitis 1 12.05.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

Dr.SN Mauroof Dr.SMS Samarakoon Pneumonia 1 14.05.2020 Thursday 10.00 am – 11.00 am 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. MAA Sirajudeem Lecture topics will be 

informed prior to the 

scheduled date of each lecture. 

2 18.05.2020 Monday 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

Dr.SN Mauroof Dr. SMS Samarakoon Bronchiactesis 

Emphysema 

1 19.05.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am 


